
Platz Name Verein

1 Blankenhorn Tina SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 93 91 184

2 Schmidl Sophia SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 89 91 180

2 Brandstetter Pius SV Hubertus Gachenbach 89 91 180

4 Baumgartner Lena SV Edelweiß Langenmosen 86 88 174

5 Jahn Jonathan SV Hubertus Gachenbach 85 83 168

6 Isemann Lisa SV Edelweiß Weilach 78 88 166

7 Endel Anna SV Edelweiß Langenmosen 84 82 166

8 Schilling Noah SV Edelweiß Langenmosen 81 82 163

9 Krammer Rebecca SV Edelweiß Langenmosen 82 81 163

10 Rauscher Florian SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 82 81 163

11 Weigl Jakob SV Hubertus Gachenbach 77 85 162

12 Hopfenmüller Lilly SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 81 80 161

13 Frohnwieser Marie SV Hubertus Gachenbach 81 80 161

14 Hicker Katharina SV Edelweiß Weilach 83 78 161

15 Geigant Simon SV Einigkeit Steingriff 84 75 159

16 Theunert Nina SV Einigkeit Steingriff 73 85 158

17 Hopfenmüller Jakob SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 76 77 153

18 Kneißl Vincent SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 75 74 149

Shooty-Cup 2024

Autenzell, 20.02.2024

RWS Shooty-Cup LG 2024

Ergebnisse: (Ringe)

18 Kneißl Vincent SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 75 74 149

19 Soier Paul SV Einigkeit Steingriff 68 77 145

20 Sagmeister Leonie SV Edelweiß Weilach 75 68 143

21 Huber Lorenz SV Hubertus Gachenbach 71 70 141

22 Lopian Felix SV Einigkeit Steingriff 70 69 139

23 Linder Johanna SV Einigkeit Steingriff 75 63 138

24 Wenger Louis SV Edelweiß Langenmosen 65 69 134

25 Zandtner Verena SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 60 72 132

26 Mayr Markus SV Edelweiß Langenmosen 72 58 130

27 Zerhoch Lukas SV Einigkeit Steingriff 61 64 125

28 Jahn Gabriel SV Hubertus Gachenbach 69 56 125

29 Zandtner Anton SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 49 66 115

30 Sagmeister Lilly Melissa SV Edelweiß Weilach 47 55 102

31 Forster Florian SV Hubertus Gachenbach 57 43 100

32 Pöringer Lea SV Einigkeit Steingriff 56 43 99

33 Kappelmaier Valentina SV Hubertus Gachenbach 41 56 97



Platz Name Ergebnisse:

1 SG Lenbach I

Blankenhorn Tina 184

Schmidl Sophia 180

2 Gachenbach I

Brandstetter Pius 180

Weigl Jakob 162

3 Langenmosen I

Baumgartner Lena 174

Schilling Noah 163

Shooty-Cup 2024

Autenzell, 20.02.2024

RWS Shooty-Cup LG 2024
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4 Langenmosen II

Endel Anna 166

Krammer Rebecca 163

4 Gachenbach II

Jahn Jonathan 168

Frohnwieser Marie 161

6 Weilach I

Isemann Lisa 166

Hicker Katharina 161

7 Junkenhofen I

Rauscher Florian 163

Hopfenmüller Lilly 161

8 Steingriff I

Geigant Simon 159

Theunert Nina 158
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329
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317



9 Junkenhofen II

Hopfenmüller Jakob 153

Kneißl Vincent 149

10 Steingriff II

Soier Paul 145

Lopian Felix 139

11 Gachenbach III

Huber Lorenz 141

Jahn Gabriel 125

12 Langenmosen III

Wenger Louis 134

Mayr Markus 130

13 Junkenhofen III

Zandtner Verena 132

Zandtner Anton 115

14 Weilach II

Sagmeister Leonie 143

Sagmeister Lilly Melissa 102
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245

Sagmeister Lilly Melissa 102

15 Steingriff III

Linder Johanna 138

Pöringer Lea 99

16 Gachenbach IV

Forster Florian 100

Kappelmaier Valentina 97
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197


